
Example 1
Table 1: Professional development activities to complete during the award period.
	Professional Development Activity
	Description

	Organization responsible
e.g., course 1
	 	Comment by Schootman, Mario: Include a specific description and how intense this is (e.g., how many days) Include workshops, conferences, local seminars, mentorship/training also

	e.g., course 2
	

	
	

	Organization responsible
e.g., course 1
	

	
	



Table 1: Summary timeline of training and research activities.	Comment by Schootman, Mario: Easy to see for the reviewers how the training aims (courses, etc) relate to the research aims.
	Activity
	Year 1
	Year 2
	Year 3
	Year 4
	Year 5

	Coursework and workshops	Comment by Schootman, Mario: List each course and during which year(s) this will be completed. Include workshops, conferences, local seminars, mentorship/training also
	
	
	
	
	

	1. xxxx
	
	
	
	
	

	2. xxxx
	
	
	
	
	

	Research plan	Comment by Schootman, Mario: List each research aim and during which year(s) this will be completed
	
	
	
	
	

	Aim 1: xxx
	
	
	
	
	

	Aim 2: xxxx
	
	
	
	
	



Example 2

Table 1. Career development training objectives, activities, timeline, and connection to research aims.
	
	
	
	
	Year
	

	Training objective
	Training activity
	% effort (months)
	Mentor(s) responsible
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Connection to research aim

	1. xxxx
	1. xxx
2. xxx
3. xxx

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. xxxx
	1. xxx
2. xxx
3. xxx
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